SHORT CATALOG
POWER QUALITY MANAGEMENT
POWER FACTOR CORRECTION
ENERGY MANAGEMENT IoT PLATFORM
METERING AND PANEL ACCESSORIES
SWITCHES AND FUSES
SYSTEM FOR TIME AND LIGHT
KNX  SYSTEM

m
6 m
m
3 7
0 mm
Models
N
PE
L1
Dt
Type 1+2 100kA 4 Pole
Type 2 65kA 4 Pole
Type 2 40kA 4 Pole
Type 2 20kA 4 Pole
Description
SPD GSM12-100K320V-4PGM Class I+II 4P 100kA
SPD GSM2-65K385V-4PGM Class II 4P 65kA
SPD GSM2-40K385V-4PGM Class II 4P 40kA
SPD GSM2-20K385V-4PGM Class II 4P 20kA
Code no.
707987
707989
707967
707969
Model
GSM12-100K320V-4PGM
GSM2-65K385V-4PGM
GSM2-40K385V-4PGM
GSM2-20K385V-4PGM
AVAILABLE IN:
Description Code no.Model
AVAILABLE IN:
SPD GSM2-40K385V-2PGM Class II  2P 40kA
SPD GSM2-20K385V-2PGM Class II  2P 20kA
707977
707979
GSM2-40K385V-2PGM
GSM2-20K385V-2PGM